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LSJ 
WIRE TRANSFER REQUISITION FORM 

Date of Request: Friday, October 14, 2005 

Amount Requested: 

Payee: 
Address: 
(required) 

Bank Name: 
Bank Address: 
(required) 

$ 10,395.00 

Arriao Dodge Chrysler Jeep 

Wachovia 
Jacksonville, Florida 

ABA# 063000021 
Account ia70 

Requested By: Emad Hanna 

Purpose/Description: LSJ Proj# 197 

Special Instructions: 

Purchase of GEM Car 

GIL Account 
description number 

Authorization: 
name 

signature
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DENO O I I I I I I I I I I I I I . I I IMilene 
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ittp://domsrvOI - Messages 

tecords Listed For: EMAD from 10/13/2005 to 10/13/2005 

Page I ot I 

Message 
Buy it - re GEM car - including a 10% discount the price is $ 10,395. This includes 
all the options, freight, and dealer fee. 

Mark Checked Messages as Read 

Phone 

Sow)  ale moofl Sr. Oiffsreems (igiftmosse 

Donel

r 

Copyright (c) 2000-2004, Epstein Interests, Inc. All Rights Reserved 
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WACHOVIA 
JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 

WIRING INSTRUCTIONS 

ABA#063000021 

FOR CREDIT TO: ARRIGO DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP 
6500 OKEECHOBEE BOULEVARD 
WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33411 

ACCOUNT#2165041015670 

SI9LZ4Z199 Op3LIBe sepeoien euv dint. 90 £l PO 
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Oct 13 05 11:26a Ana Mercedes Barret° b612421d1b p.1 

Ana° 
-"Cal=1:soPir 

Fax 
To: Emad Hanna Fran: Ma Mercedes Barrett: 561-242-7814 

Fax: 212-750-2408 Data October 13.2005 

Phone: Pages: 

Re: GEM Car Order CC: 

O urgent O For Review O Please Comment O Please Reply O Please Recycle 

'Comments: 

Ernad, 

I am faxing you a copy of the Buyers order for the GEM car for Mr. Epstein. Please 
complete the top part with the name of buyer including the driver's Icons° number. Be sure 
that the buyers order is signed. You can overnight a check to the address listed on the 
buyers order or do a wire transfer. The order will be placed once the chock is received. 

Any questions please call me. 

Thank you for your business. 
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FAX TRANSMITTAL 

To: Ana Barreto-Figueroa 

From: Emad Hanna 

Date: 10/14/05 

RE: GEM Car 

Fax # 561-242-7815 

O Urgent 
O Please Review 
O For Your Information 
O As Per Your Request 

Total pages (including cover sheet) 2 

Comments: 

Ana, here is the signed order sheet 

I need your bank address in order to get the wire done 

Thank you 
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ite3 
GEM" 

VIN 

Vehicle Model Base MSRP 

2005 E4 
Base Price 8,995.00 

Options 

Charger Cord Kit 35.00 

RH Mirror 20.00 

Gel Batteries 395.00 

Grab Handle Pkg 35.00 

Accessory Plug 35.00 

Dome Light 35.00 

Scuff guards 75.00 

Aluminum Wheels 12" 495.00 

Windshield Washer Kit 75.00 

Freight (from factory) S 750.00 
Total MSRP Price 10,945.00 
State of FL Tire & Rotten,' Fee 6.50 

?aler Fee(Includes Delivery) 599.95 
Sub Total 11,551.45 

Tax (none for Export) 
Tag, Title & Registration 
Total Purchase Price 11,551.45 

SALE PRICE Out The Door 10,395.00 

BALANCE DUE TO ARMCO 10,395.00 

Delivery to Port of Palm Beach included in total price 

Sale Price reflects a 5 Vehicle purchase offer. 

Can order 1 vehicle with the possibility of future orders of 4 additional (ct same price. 
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http://domsrvOl - Messages 

Records Listed For: EMAD from 10/13/2005 to 10/13/2005 

Page 1 of 1 

E in Message Phone Done 

r10 Buy 
:41AM 

it - re GEM car - including a 10% discount the price is $ 10,395. This includes 
all the options, freight, and dealer fee. 

r

Mark Checked Messages as Read 

Copyright (c) 2000-2004, Epstein Interests, Inc. All Rights Reserved 

http://domsrvOl/foxhaven/we.d11?Gmax—MsgElink 10/13/2005 
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GEM - "Driving around town has never been this FUN!" Page 1 of 1 

Gmbal Electric motorcars. tLC, A 0a.mierCnryster Company 

ifea Q 
GEM".

Build Your Own GEM 
Customize Your Fun! 

Colors Options r Summary 

GEM e4 NEV 'Base MSRP: 58,995.00 
Options: 51,200.00 

Color: $0 .00 
Total; 510,195.00 

Print Your Specifications r 

'(MSRP excludes destination charge of 5250 and applicable tax, title, and license costs) 

Email UV Email Address Jon 

S.te Map 

0 Fleet Vehicles 0 GEM Owners 0 Our %/mon 0 Media Room 

gem 

Locate 

Rectum 

0 GSA Advantage 

All Content k. 2005 Global Electric Motorcars, LI.C. A (Mimic 

http://www.gemcar.com/asp/byosummary.asp 10/12/2005 
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